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Week 1 Games
183 Belly Man

121 John Madden's Steaming Turdu

129 TR's Breast Milkers
150 Larry Foote In Your Ass
145 Team Buchheit

Week 2 Games

131 Belly Man

120 TR's Breast Milkers
180 Larry Foote In Your Ass
147 Team Buchheit

121 MsRodgersPackers

Week 3 Games

170 Belly Man
108 Larry Foote In Your Ass
136 Team Buchheit

71 MsRodgersPackers
144 Show Me Your TD's!!!

Week 4 Games

203 Belly Man

164 Team Buchheit

138 MsRodgersPackers

133 Show Me Your TD's!!!
98 Kings of Crap

Week 5 Games

157 Belly Man

78 MsRodgersPackers
206 Show Me Your TD's!!!
149 Kings of Crap
138 Shake and Bake

Week 6 Games

174 Belly Man
98 Show Me Your TD's!!!
160 Kings of Crap
151 Shake and Bake
176 Bovine Menace

Week 7 Games

149 Belly Man

123 Kings of Crap
96 Shake and Bake

107 Bovine Menace

163 John Madden's Steaming Turdu

Week 8 Games

140 Belly Man
132 Shake and Bake
130 Bovine Menace

106 John Madden's Steaming Turdu

186 TR's Breast Milkers

120
108
139
167
142

129
115
144
168
136

151
116
134
160

90

158
137
179
214
176

153
153
133
155
157

159
107
154
152
134

141
141

99
185
156

82
141
104
156
150

Bovine Menace
Shake and Bake
Kings of Crap

Show Me Your TD's!!!
MsRodgersPackers

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
Bovine Menace

Shake and Bake

Kings of Crap

Show Me Your TD's!!!

TR's Breast Milkers

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
Bovine Menace

Shake and Bake

Kings of Crap

Larry Foote In Your Ass

TR's Breast Milkers

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
Bovine Menace

Shake and Bake

Team Buchheit

Larry Foote In Your Ass

TR's Breast Milkers

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
Bovine Menace

MsRodgersPackers

Team Buchheit

Larry Foote In Your Ass

TR's Breast Milkers

John Madden's Steaming Turdu

Show Me Your TD's!!!
MsRodgersPackers
Team Buchheit

Larry Foote In Your Ass
TR's Breast Milkers

Kings of Crap

Show Me Your TD's!!!
MsRodgersPackers
Team Buchheit

Larry Foote In Your Ass

Week 9 Games

205 Belly Man
95 Bovine Menace

144 John Madden's Steaming Turdu

187 TR's Breast Milkers
188 Larry Foote In Your Ass

Week 10 Games
139 Belly Man

93 John Madden's Steaming Turdu

166 TR's Breast Milkers
144 Larry Foote In Your Ass
143 Team Buchheit

Week 11 Games

141 Belly Man

134 TR's Breast Milkers
187 Larry Foote In Your Ass
112 Team Buchheit

157 MsRodgersPackers

Week 12 Games

133 Belly Man

208 Larry Foote In Your Ass
156 Team Buchheit

109 MsRodgersPackers
132 Show Me Your TD's!!!

Week 13 Games

135 Belly Man

147 Team Buchheit

140 MsRodgersPackers
153 Show Me Your TD's!!!
184 Kings of Crap

Week 14 Games

138 Belly Man

131 MsRodgersPackers
101 Show Me Your TD's!!!
127 Kings of Crap

181 Shake and Bake

Week 15 Games

143 Belly Man

134 Show Me Your TD's!!!
160 Kings of Crap

198 Shake and Bake

153 Bovine Menace

Week 16 Games

171 Belly Man

169 Kings of Crap
156 Shake and Bake
176 Bovine Menace

135 John Madden's Steaming Turdu
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181
108
109
131
146

122
160
187
207
122

129
100
134
148
136

145
123
134
140
134

138
167
128
119
137

216
123
144
140

98

98
142
88
179
144

140
218
138
187

81

Shake and Bake
Kings of Crap

Show Me Your TD's!!!
MsRodgersPackers
Team Buchheit

Bovine Menace
Shake and Bake
Kings of Crap

Show Me Your TD's!!!
MsRodgersPackers

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
Bovine Menace

Shake and Bake

Kings of Crap

Show Me Your TD's!!!

TR's Breast Milkers

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
Bovine Menace

Shake and Bake

Kings of Crap

Larry Foote In Your Ass

TR's Breast Milkers

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
Bovine Menace

Shake and Bake

Team Buchheit

Larry Foote In Your Ass

TR's Breast Milkers

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
Bovine Menace

MsRodgersPackers

Team Buchheit

Larry Foote In Your Ass

TR's Breast Milkers

John Madden's Steaming Turdu

Show Me Your TD's!!!
MsRodgersPackers
Team Buchheit

Larry Foote In Your Ass
TR's Breast Milkers
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Week 17 Games

108
135
124
172
153

Belly Man

Shake and Bake

Bovine Menace

John Madden's Steaming Turdu
TR's Breast Milkers

115
171
143
119
150

Kings of Crap

Show Me Your TD's!!!
MsRodgersPackers
Team Buchheit

Larry Foote In Your Ass
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