

Fanball Louisville

Week 1 Games		Week 9 Games	
 183 Belly Man 121 John Madden's Steaming Turdu 129 TR's Breast Milkers 150 Larry Foote In Your Ass 145 Team Buchheit 	120 Bovine Menace108 Shake and Bake139 Kings of Crap167 Show Me Your TD's!!!142 MsRodgersPackers	95 Bovine Menace 10 144 John Madden's Steaming Turdu 10 187 TR's Breast Milkers 13	Shake and Bake Kings of Crap Show Me Your TD's!!! MsRodgersPackers Team Buchheit
Week 2 Games		Week 10 Games	
 131 Belly Man 120 TR's Breast Milkers 180 Larry Foote In Your Ass 147 Team Buchheit 121 MsRodgersPackers 	 John Madden's Steaming Tur Bovine Menace Shake and Bake Kings of Crap Show Me Your TD's!!! 	93 John Madden's Steaming Turdu 16 166 TR's Breast Milkers 18 144 Larry Foote In Your Ass 20	22 Bovine Menace 50 Shake and Bake 87 Kings of Crap 97 Show Me Your TD's!!! 22 MsRodgersPackers
Week 3 Games		Week 11 Games	
 170 Belly Man 108 Larry Foote In Your Ass 136 Team Buchheit 71 MsRodgersPackers 144 Show Me Your TD's!!! 	 151 TR's Breast Milkers 116 John Madden's Steaming Tur 134 Bovine Menace 160 Shake and Bake 90 Kings of Crap 	lu 134 TR's Breast Milkers 10 187 Larry Foote In Your Ass 13 112 Team Buchheit 14	John Madden's Steaming Turdu Bovine Menace Shake and Bake Kings of Crap Show Me Your TD's!!!
Week 4 Games		Week 12 Games	
203 Belly Man164 Team Buchheit138 MsRodgersPackers133 Show Me Your TD's!!!98 Kings of Crap	 158 Larry Foote In Your Ass 137 TR's Breast Milkers 179 John Madden's Steaming Tur 214 Bovine Menace 176 Shake and Bake 	208 Larry Foote In Your Ass 12 lu 156 Team Buchheit 13 109 MsRodgersPackers 14	TR's Breast Milkers John Madden's Steaming Turdu Bovine Menace Shake and Bake Kings of Crap
Week 5 Games		Week 13 Games	
157 Belly Man78 MsRodgersPackers206 Show Me Your TD's!!!149 Kings of Crap138 Shake and Bake	 153 Team Buchheit 153 Larry Foote In Your Ass 133 TR's Breast Milkers 155 John Madden's Steaming Tur 157 Bovine Menace 	147 Team Buchheit 16 140 MsRodgersPackers 12 1u 153 Show Me Your TD's!!! 12	Sas Larry Foote In Your Ass TR's Breast Milkers John Madden's Steaming Turdu Bovine Menace Shake and Bake
Week 6 Games		Week 14 Games	
 174 Belly Man 98 Show Me Your TD's!!! 160 Kings of Crap 151 Shake and Bake 176 Bovine Menace 	 159 MsRodgersPackers 107 Team Buchheit 154 Larry Foote In Your Ass 152 TR's Breast Milkers 134 John Madden's Steaming Tur 	131 MsRodgersPackers 12 101 Show Me Your TD's!!! 14 127 Kings of Crap 14	16 Team Buchheit 23 Larry Foote In Your Ass 14 TR's Breast Milkers 14 John Madden's Steaming Turdu 18 Bovine Menace
Week 7 Games		Week 15 Games	
 149 Belly Man 123 Kings of Crap 96 Shake and Bake 107 Bovine Menace 163 John Madden's Steaming Turdu 	 Show Me Your TD's!!! MsRodgersPackers Team Buchheit Larry Foote In Your Ass TR's Breast Milkers 	134 Show Me Your TD's!!! 14 160 Kings of Crap 8 198 Shake and Bake 17	MsRodgersPackers Team Buchheit Larry Foote In Your Ass TR's Breast Milkers John Madden's Steaming Turdu
Week 8 Games		Week 16 Games	
 140 Belly Man 132 Shake and Bake 130 Bovine Menace 106 John Madden's Steaming Turdu 186 TR's Breast Milkers 	 82 Kings of Crap 141 Show Me Your TD's!!! 104 MsRodgersPackers 156 Team Buchheit 150 Larry Foote In Your Ass 	169 Kings of Crap 2° 156 Shake and Bake 13 176 Bovine Menace 18	Show Me Your TD's!!! MsRodgersPackers Team Buchheit Arry Foote In Your Ass TR's Breast Milkers

www.rtsports.com 2012 Schedule

27-Feb-2013 07:04 PM Eastern

Week 17 Games

RealTime Fantasy

108	Belly Man	115	Kings of Crap
135	Shake and Bake	171	Show Me Your TD's!!!
124	Bovine Menace	143	MsRodgersPackers
172	John Madden's Steaming Turdu	119	Team Buchheit
153	TR's Breast Milkers	150	Larry Foote In Your Ass